Jaws
Rain Man

The Birds

The Poseidon Adventwy

Dante’s Peak
Airport

The Fugitive

San Andreas
The Big Chill

The Towering Inferno

Match That External Cause

ANSWER KEY

X35.XXXA

V97.0XXA

78.9XXA

00.88XA

X34.XXXA

789.221

61.99XA

X37.41XA

56.41XA

F84.0

Volcanic eruption

Occupant of aircraft

Intentional self-harm, sharp object

Other exposure uncontrolled fire, building
Earthquake

Acquired absence right upper arm

Other contact with birds

Tidal wave due to earthquake/volcano
Bitten by shark

Autistic disorder



