Match That External Cause ANSWER KEY

Jaws	X35.XXXA	Volcanic eruption
Rain Man	√ V97.0XXA	Occupant of aircraft
The Birds	▼X78.9XXA	Intentional self-harm, sharp object
The Poseidon Adventure	X00.88XA	Other exposure uncontrolled fire, building
Dante's Peak	X34.XXXA	Earthquake
Airport	Z89.221	Acquired absence right upper arm
The Fugitive	₩61.99XA	Other contact with birds
San Andreas	X 37.41XA	Tidal wave due to earthquake/volcano
The Big Chill	W56.41XA	Bitten by shark
The Towering Inferno	F84.0	Autistic disorder